
Board of Directors Slate 2023-2024 

Board Position Name Email 

Co-President Trista Lotfi Trista.Lotfi@compass.com 

Co-President Liz Moore Liz.moore@compass.com 

Treasurer Abi Nubla-Kung abinubla@yahoo.com 

Secretary Cassy Patterson Cassy.patterson@gmail.com 

Co-FACE Sharon Mason Sharon.mason@yahoo.com 

Co-FACE Ashley Arrington arrinas@hotmail.com 

Legislative Action Ryika Hooshangi ryikah@gmail.com 

Emergency Prep. Antoinette Haynes antoinettelucille@gmail.com 

Co-Membership (events) Kristin Boettcher kristindjohnson@yahoo.com 

Co-Membership (database) Manasi Joshi manasimankame@gmail.com 

Volunteer Coordinator Daniella Toledo Daniella.toledoh@gmail.com 

Volunteer Coordinator Heather Tompkins Heatherly11@hotmail.com 

Co-Fundraising Nicole Smithson Nicolesmithson@gmail.com 

Co-Fundraising Hollie Palke hollie.palkie@gmail.com 

Communications - Website 
Florence O’Quinn and 

Shawn O’Quinn 

florencegalatea@yahoo.com; 

spoquinn@yahoo.com 

Communications – Mustang 

report/Facebook 
Heather Gibbons heatheretta@hotmail.com 

Sustainability Holly Aungst hollyaungst@gmail.com 

Co-Diversity Equity & 

Inclusion (DEI) 
Hiwot Weldemariam Hiwot1995@gmail.com 

Co-Diversity Equity & 

Inclusion (DEI) 
Dilina Halimulati dilnar9@gmail.com 

Ex-Officio (Advisory) Molly Hylen mollyhylen@hotmail.com 

 


